
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS/FAX 757-221-3540/updated 03-13-2018 

Name Ext. Room # Email Address 

Armstrong, David  13489 343E dsarms@wm.edu 

Aubin, Seth  13545 255 saaubi@wm.edu 

Averett, Todd  13534 343B tdaver@wm.edu 

Ayerbe-Gayoso, Carlos 11860 328A gayoso@jlab.org 

Barcus, Scott 11988 320B skbarcus@email.wm.edu 

Bandari, Anashe 11987 320A abandari@email.wm.edu 

Barlett, Kurtis 11988 320B kdbartlett@email.wm.edu 

Beebe, Melissa  11985 234 mrbeebe@email.wm.edu 

Benner, D. Chris 13531 340 dcbenn@wm.edu 

Bensel, John  13507 39A jpbens@wm.edu 

Beringer, Douglas  11988 320B dbberinger@email.wm.edu 

Boozer, Allen 15493 335A ahb17@columbia.edu 

Bosted, Peter E  (757-269-5851)     bosted@jlab.org 

Brantley, David 11987 320 dabrantley01@email.wm.edu 

Buck, Warren 15482 257 wwbuck@wm.edu 

Burton, Matthew 1985 030 mcburton@email.wm.edu 

Butler, Zachary 11522 332D zjbutler@email.wm.edu 

Carlson, Carl  13509 323A cecarl@wm.edu 

Carone, Christopher  12451 123A/330B cdcaro@wm.edu 

Chamness, Christopher 11986 220A cdchamness@email.wm.edu 

Champion, Roy  256 champion@physics.wm.edu 

Chaurasia, Shikha  11987 320 scchaurasia@email.wm.edu 

Chen, Junhao 11986 220A jchen11@email.wm.edu 

Chen, Siyuan 11985 220B schen24@email.wm.edu 

Chiciak, Adam 13536 140 achiciak@email.wm.edu 

Claringbold, Tangereen 11985 220B tvclaringbold@email.wm.edu 

Colo, Marco 11521 324 mcolo@email.wm.edu 

Cooke, William  13512 223A wecook@wm.edu 

Creeden, Jason 11986 220A jacreeden@email.wm.edu 

Cuozzo, Joseph 11986 220A jjcuozzo@email.wm.edu 

Cuozzo, Savannah 11986 220A slcuozzo@email.wm.edu 

Deconinck, Wouter 13539 343D wdeconinck@wm.edu 

Delos, John  13511 335D jbdelo@wm.edu 

Dickinson, William  11988 320B wwdickinson@email.wm.edu 

Dowd, James  11988 320B jfdowd@email.wm.edu 

Du, ShuangLi 11987 320A ‘sdu01@email.wm.edu 

Dulli, Hani 11799 250 hdulli@wm.edu 

Dudek, Jozef 13546 328C jjdudek@wm.edu 

Eckhause, Morton 13513 340 eckhause@physics.wm.edu 

Egerer, Colin 11986 220A cpegerer@email.wm.edu 

Erlich, Joshua 13763 332B erlich@physics.wm.edu 

Eskridge, Kyle 13552 135 bkeskridge@email.w.edu 

Ethier, Jacob JLAB  jethier@email.wm.edu  

Filkins, Amy 11985 220B anfilkins@email.wm.edu 

Flint, Christopher  11985 332D crflint@email.wm.edu 

Freid, Michael 11521 324 mcfreid@email.wm.edu 

Gani, Satrio 13552 135 mgani@email.wm.edu 

Gray, Valerie  11985 164 vmgray@email.wm.edu 

Griffioen, Keith  13537 343A griff@wm.edu 

Greenwood, Alexander 12503 015B agreenwood@wm.edu 

Gross, Franz L (757-269-7537)   335A gross@jlab.org 

Hancock, A. Dayle 17844 239 adhancock@wm.edu 

Hankins, Carolyn  13501 123E cshank@wm.edu 

Hayward, Timothy 11987 320A tbhayward@email.wm.edu 

Hendriks, Christopher  13552 135 cshendriks@email.wm.edu 

Henninger, William 13504 39A wjhenninger@wm.edu 

Hipp, Christopher  140 cahipp@email.wm.edu 

Hoatson, Gina L 13517 115B/154 glhoat@wm.edu 

Hu, Xiang 15475 151 xhu06@wm.edu 

Hurley, Andrew 11985 220B adhurley@email.wm.edu 

Johnson, Christopher 11986 220A ctjohnson@email.wm.edu 

Karpie, Joseph 11987 320A jmkarpie@email.wm.edu 

Khan, Md Tanjib Atique 11986 220A mkhan01@email.wm.edu 

Kordosky, Michael  15522 335B makordosky@wm.edu 

Kossler, William  13519 254 kossler@physics.wm.edu 

Krakauer, Henry 13520 155 hxkrak@wm.edu 

Kusno, Adithia 11987 320A akusno@email.wm.edu 

Lahneman, David 11521 324 djlahneman@email.wm.edu 

Lehman, Donald 15493 335A lehman@gwu.edu 

Li, Wenliang “Bill” 13549 323C wli08@wm.edu 

Li, Yang - Vacant 13491 328A yli48@wm.edu 

Li, Xiang 11985 220B Xli33@email.wm.edu 

Librarian  (12667)– Borda, Kristy 17515 152 Vacant 

Lu, Jiani 13536 140 jlu06@email.wm.edu 

Lukaszew, R. Alejandra 
  

ralukaszew@wm.edu 

Madaras, Scott 11521 324 semadaras@email.wm.edu 

Manos, Dennis M     (13548) 12573 256 dmanos@wm.edu 

McDevitt, Jason 11751  jpmcde@wm.edu 

McKaig, Denise 11986 220 demckaig@email.wm.edu 

McArdle, Patrick 11986 220A pmcardle@email.wm.edu 

McKeown,Bob  (757-269-6481) 15487 326B rdmckeown@wm.edu 

Mcknight, John  13521 240 jlmckn@wm.edu 

Mikhailov, Eugeniy  13571 253 eemikh@wm.edu 

Melnitchouk, Wally (269-5854) 
 

335A wmelnitc@jlab.org 

Monge Camacho, Henry   move CA hjmonge@email.wm.edu 

Mordijck, Saskia 13463   mordijck@cs.wm.edu 

Nelson, Jeffrey  13579 341A jknels@wm.edu 

Nerem, Matthew 
 

237 mpnerem@email.wm.edu 

Niu, ChunYao 13536 140 cniu01@wm.edu 

Norrick, Anne  11521 324 aenorrick@email.wm.edu 

Novikova, Irina 13693 251 ixnovi@wm.edu 

Oganesov, Armen  332D aoganesov@email.wm.edu 

Orginos, Konstantinos  13524 328B knorgi@wm.edu 

Owen, Victoria 11987 320A vfowen@email.wm.edu 

Paul, Sebouh 11986 220A sjpaul@email.wm.edu 

Pefkou, Dimitra 11986 220A dapefkou@email.wm.edu 

Perdrisat, Charles  13572 337 perdrisa@jlab.org/ cfperd@wm.edu 

Perry, Paula C 13502 123B pcperr@wm.edu 

Petzinger, Kenneth  13523 240 kgpetz@wm.edu 

Prajapati, Nikunjkumar 11986 220A nprajapati@email.wm.edu 

Pyle, Andrew  12444 252 ajpyle@email.wm.edu 

Qazilbash, M. Mumtaz 13542 156 mumtaz@wm.edu 

Qin, Mingpu      15475 151 mqin@wm.edu 

Qiu, Jianwei 13505 323B jqiu@jlab.org 

Radhakrishnan, Archana 11986 220A aradhakrishnan01@email.wm.edu 

Radovic, Alexander 13502 Fermilab a.radovic@gmail.com 

Remler, Edward 
  

eareml@wm.edu 

Richards, David  15491 332C drichards@wm.edu 

Rosenberg, Peter  13552 135 perosenberg@email.wm.edu 

Rossi, Enrico 13515 153 erossi@wm.edu 

Rotunno, Andrew 11987 320A aprotunno@email.wm.edu 

Salmon, Daniel 11986 220A dasalmon@email.wm.edu 

Schertz, Amy 11521 324 amschertz@email.wm.edu 

Schone, Harlan  13525 240 schone@physics.wm.edu 

Sen, Sudip 13518 340 ssen105@gmail.edu 

Shanahan, Phiala 15480 326C peshanahan@wm.edu 

Sher, Marc  13538 330C mtsher@wm.edu 

Stevens, Justin 15494 343C Jrstevens01@wm.edu 

Tracy, Gene  13527 223B ertrac@wm.edu 

Thrasher, Keith 11987 320A rkthrasher@email.wm.edu 

Vahala, George  13528 333 gmvaha@gmail.com 

Vahle, Patricia  13559 335C plvahle@wm.edu 

Vaman, Diana 
  

Dv3he@virginia.edu 

Venkataraman, Malathy  
  

malathy.d.venkataraman@nasa.gov 

Vanderhaeghen, Marc   Vandma00@uni-mainz.de 

Vitali, Ettore 15475 151 evitali@wm.edu 

Vold, Robert  
  

rlvold@wm.edu 

Voloshin, Andrew 11986 220A avoloshin@email.wm.edu 

Von Baeyer, Hans  
 

256 hcvonb@wm.edu 

Walker-Loud, André 
  

walkloud@wm.edu 

Walecka, J. Dirk 13530 240 walecka@physics.wm.edu 

Walter, Eric  11886 137 ejwalt@wm.edu 

Welsh, Robert    rewels@wm.edu 

Wilkinson, Ellie  13503 123C evwilk@wm.edu 

Willard, Bonnie 13506 123D bjwill@wm.edu 

Woolard, Deonna F 11799 250 dfwool@wm.edu 

Xiao, Zhiyu 1196 220A zxiao01@email.wm.edu 

Xing, Zhen 11521 324 zxing@email.wm.edu 

Xu, Hao 13536 140 hxu10@email.wm.edu 

Zazueta Reyes, Luis 11985 220B lazazuetareyes@email.wm.edu 

Zhang, Shiwei 11644 158 swzhan@wm.edu 

Zhang, Zheng 11986 11985 Zzhang14@email.wm.edu 

Zhou, Yiyu 11986 320A yzhou11@email.wm.edu     

    

 
 

  

    

    

    

LABS & OTHER 
   

Justin Steven’s Lab 11632 22 jrstevens01@wm.edu 

Thin Film Characterization 11852 23 ralukaszew@wm.edu or ixnovi@wm.edu 

Qazilbash's Lab 11576 24 mumtaz@wm.edu 

Lukaszew's Lab 13547 30 ralukaszew@wm.edu/ixnovi@wm.edu 

Mikhailov's Lab 15467 32 eemikh@wm.edu  

Novikova's Lab 13573 34 ixnovi@wm.edu  

Student Shop 11515 39  wjhenninger@wm.edu  

Nelson High Bay 13563 41 jknels@wm.edu  

Machine Shop Floor 13544 50 wjhenninger@wm.edu  

Luepke Lab 12854 64 luepke@wm.edu 

Novikova 13560 65 ixnovi@wm.edu 

Aubin's Lab 13532 69 saaubi@wm.edu 

Hoatson NMR Lab Data 11850 115 glhoat@wm.edu or agreenwood@wm.edu 

Prep Room 13576 130 adhancock@wm.edu  

Makers Space – J. Frey 13558 143 jfrey@wm.edu  

Averett Lab2 13557 163 tdaver@wm.edu  



Hadron 11538 164 dsarms@wm.edu 

Averett Lab1 13551 167 tdaver@wm.edu  

Optics 15468 168/170 wecook@wm.edu 

UltraFastLab 13526 173 ralukaszew@wm.edu or ixnovi@wm.edu 

Electronic Teach Lab 11881 224 jrsteven01@wm.edu  

Modern Physics Lab 11881 230 jrstevens01@wm.edu  

NMR Lab 11851 232 Kossler, Jack 

Deconinck's Lab 15469 234 wdeconinck@wm.edu  

SPS Phys Students 12797 259 Lounge - Undergrad 

Vahle's Lab 13568 263 plvahle@wm.edu  

Kordosky's Lab 13564 265 makorodsky@wm.edu  

Nelson Lab 13516 267 jknels@wm.edu 

Clean Room – High Energy  15478 268  jknels@wm.edu 

Lab Makerspace – J. Frey 13533 269 jfrey@wm.edu 

Lab Makerspace – J. Frey  270 jfrey@wm.edu 

Fume Hood Room – J. Frey 
 

271 jfrey@wm.edu 

Computer Room 
 

272 jjdudek@wm.edu & knorgi@wm.edu  

SQUID 13490 273 ralukaszew@wm.edu  

Grad Student 11521 324  

Observatory 13575 404 adhancock@wm.edu  

NMR Comp Room 1180 115C  glhoat@wm.edu  

Prep Room 13561 133A  adhancock@wm.edu 

HEP Remote Shift 15485 326A jknels@wm.edu  

Observatory Viewing 11399   adhancock@wm.edu     

Conference Rooms 
   

Fish Bowl 13665 38 Basement 

Board Room 13566 126 Board Room 

The Conference Room 13565 122 Large Conference Room 

Seminar Room 13427 160 New Wing 

Video Conference Room 11529 260 Video Room 

Students Offices    

Grad Student Office 13552 135 
 

Grad Student Office 11986 220A  

Grad Student Office 11985 220B 
 

Grad Student Office 11396 237 Delos Group 

Graduate Lounge 13570 258 Lounge - Grad 

UG Lounge 12797 259 Lounge – UG/SPS 

Grad Student Office 11987 320A 
 

Grad Student Office 11988 320B 
 

Grad Student Applied Science 11522 332D  

    

        

    

    

    

        

    

        

    

        

  
 

 

    

    

    
    

    
    
 

 
  

    

    

        

    

        

    

    

    

    

        

    

    

    

    

        

    

 
      

    

    

    

    

    

    

        

    

    

    

    

        

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 


